5/31/23, 2:36 PM

2023 IA Games GRVL

Leg

0.5
3.1
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.1
1.0
0.8
2.0
0.7
0.0
0.3
0.8
1.0
1.0
2.1
0.7

I 2 A I I A I B B A

Slight Right
Slight Right
Straight
Left

Right

Left

Left

Left

Cue sheet for 2023 IA Games GRVL

Notes

Turn right onto 550th Avenue

Turn right onto 170th Street, CR E23
Turn right onto 580th Avenue

Turn left onto 180th Street

Turn left onto 590th Avenue

Turn left onto 170th Street, CR E23
Turn right onto 580th Avenue

Turn right onto 150th Street

Turn left onto 590th Avenue

Turn left onto 142nd Street

Turn left onto 570th Avenue

Keep right onto 570th Avenue

Turn slight right onto 150th Street
Continue onto 150th Street

Turn left onto 560th Avenue

Turn right onto 160th Street

Turn left onto 550th Avenue

Turn left onto 180th Street

Turn left onto Templeton Road

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/42868068/cue_sheet

21.5 miles

Total
0.9
1.4
4.6
5.6
6.6
7.6
8.6
10.7
11.7
12.4
14.4
15.1
15.2
15.5
16.3
17.3
18.3
20.4
21.1

7



