2023 IA Games GRVL

21.5 miles

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 550th Avenue	0.9
0.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 170th Street, CR E23	1.4
3.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 580th Avenue	4.6
1.0	←	Left	Turn left onto 180th Street	5.6
1.0	←	Left	Turn left onto 590th Avenue	6.6
1.0	←	Left	Turn left onto 170th Street, CR E23	7.6
1.0	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 580th Avenue	8.6
2.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 150th Street	10.7
1.0	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto 590th Avenue	11.7
0.8	←	Left	Turn left onto 142nd Street	12.4
2.0	←	Left	Turn left onto 570th Avenue	14.4
0.7	\rightarrow	Slight Right	Keep right onto 570th Avenue	15.1
0.0	\rightarrow	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto 150th Street	15.2
0.3	↑	Straight	Continue onto 150th Street	15.5
0.8	←	Left	Turn left onto 560th Avenue	16.3
1.0	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 160th Street	17.3
1.0	←	Left	Turn left onto 550th Avenue	18.3
2.1	←	Left	Turn left onto 180th Street	20.4
0.7	←	Left	Turn left onto Templeton Road	21.1

Ride With GPS \cdot https://ridewithgps.com